
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: NRT-11 HS BUS  1 GE - PM     
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 11:04 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
2 11:08 HADLEY WEST &  Lowell Ave  
3 11:12 MARION  st  &  Washington St  
4 11:14 Ayer st & River St  
5 11:17 Florence &   River St  
6 11:21 500 West Lowell Ave  
7 11:27 53 Lake St  
8 11:30 SARA J CIRCLE &  Broadway  
9 11:32 BROADWAY & HERITAGE FARM RD  

10 11:38 country hollow &  Vale St  
11 11:41 Hilldale Ave & Laurier St  

        
Trip: NRT-12 HS BUS  GE 6  - PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 11:07 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
2 11:14 Arlington St & Webster St  
3 11:16 Maple Ave & Moore St & Summer St  
4 11:19 Boardman St & Golden Hill Ave  
5 11:24 Groveland St & Linwood St & Moreland St  
6 11:27 Groveland St & Katsaros Dr  
7 11:32 336 East Broadway  
8 11:39 Amesbury Rd & Atwood Rd (W)  
9 11:43 12 ROD ROAD &  East Broadway  

        
Trip: NRT-13 HS BUS GE 4 - PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 11:09 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
2 11:16 5th Ave & Cedar St  
3 11:18 9th Ave & Hamilton Ave & Main St  
4 11:20 13th Ave & Cedar St  
5 11:21 Primrose St & Primrose Way  
6 11:22 Main St & BROOKLINE AVE  
7 11:25 Main St && Smiley School  
8 11:27 ROSEMONT & Main St  
9 11:29 Cushing Ave & Main St  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

10 11:30 Haley Rd & North Ave  
11 11:31 Gile St & Solitaire Dr  
12 11:34 Kenoza Ave & Victory Ave  

        
Trip: NRT-14 HS BUS  GE 2 - PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 11:06 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
2 11:11 BELLVUE  & High St  

        
Trip: NRT-15 HS BUS  GE 3 - PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 11:05 SUMMER -HHS 7:30-11a  
2 11:11 Cottage St & Winter St  
3 11:15 S Central St & S Grove St  
4 11:22 Chadwick Rd & Regent Ave  
5 11:25 206 Boxford Rd  
6 11:31  S Main St & SO PROSPECT  
7 11:34 Presidential Dr & S Main St  
8 11:39 Boston Rd & Oxford Ave  
9 11:42 STERLING  Ln & Farrwood Dr  

   


